
"

IVIAI{A
f,iJrr.1ir,,rr,.I S/fi1( ti r{:li,{.!! IrrrIr,..ir:.,,:;,3 l'11

[,-1' t.. \ t)t.. tt Not't cIr

MSIrl'CI- invites onlinc bids (t.,-'I'ender) fi'onr repr"rted & registered l:icctrical contractors on

Mahalr'ansco Website hl"tpr.11U"U"1-e"lSLl"dg1Jltqlp!fa!$_p-jl_r tbr the followirrg'l'ender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

I)cscription
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of 'l'ender

RFx No :- 1000021491
ll-l-erider No. : SE/Fll M O &M I CIR/Kt,W/l' EC H/ T en-39 I 21 -22

Ir-I-ender lbr Work of supply and installation of advance cable

transit systenr at 400kV Kudus s/stn under EIJV O&M Circle.
Kalwa

2

'f encler I)ou'n I oacl i n g

Datcs & 1imc. 'l'cnc'lcr

Sale period.
lr'ronr Dt: 02.12.2021, 00:00 IIrs to Dt. 09.12.2021,09:59 llrs

a
-)

Date &'['ime (lJrs.) fbr
online subnrission ol
'l-enclcr [)oc ul'r-rcr-rts.

On or bclbrc 09.12.2021, up to 09:59 Ilrs

4

I)ate & '['inrc (llrs.) Ibr
orrlinc opcning o1'
'fender I)ocunrents.

Dt.
Dt.

09.12.2021at l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) 
'['echnical I]id

09.12.2021at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Ils 56,56,475/- ( InclLrding all taxcs)

6 EMD Amor.urt Ils. 56,564.75/-

7 | 
'fender I'ees I ns. 500i- + GST

lror lirrthcr dctails visit or.rr Wcbsitc h!!p-,.s_,1liLn:_qtUdeutU|A1Lit4,s-9q,iry1.
Contact Pcrson : ['hc Irxccutir,c Irnginccr (Adrtr). 'l'cl No. 022-2]601845/976900624517506379055

.- 
Note : All eliEblc. Supplier /_eontractprs_Ale mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal qL-

MSETCL.

Superintending F)nginccr
IiHV O&M Circlc, Kahvir

1cA\.


